
                  Forsyth Technical Community College Cooperative Education

Time Report Student: Stephanie Student
Employer: ABC Enterprises

Month: Fall 2008 Student phone: (336) 777-1234
Time Sheet 1 Student e-mail: students1735@students.forsythtech.edu

Week ending: 8/10/2008 Week ending: 8/17/2008

Day Date Time In Time Out Time In Time Out Total Daily 
Hours Day Date Time In Time Out Time In Time Out Total Daily 

Hours

Monday 8/4/2008 Monday 8/11/2008

Tuesday 8/5/2008 Tuesday 8/12/2008

Wednesday 8/6/2008 Wednesday 8/13/2008

Thursday 8/7/2008 Thursday 8/14/2008

Friday 8/8/2008 Friday 8/15/2008

Saturday 8/9/2008 Saturday 8/16/2008

Sunday 8/10/2008 Sunday 8/17/2008

Total hours Total hours

Week ending: 8/24/2008 Week ending: 8/31/2008

Day Date Time In Time Out Time In Time Out Total Daily 
Hours Day Date Time In Time Out Time In Time Out Total Daily 

Hours

Monday 8/18/2008 1:15 PM 5:05 PM 3.83 Monday 8/25/2008 1:00 PM 4:30 PM 3.50

Tuesday 8/19/2008 Tuesday 8/26/2008

Wednesday 8/20/2008 2:30 PM 4:30 PM 5:15 PM 7:30 PM 4.25 Wednesday 8/27/2008 2:20 PM 5:00 PM 5:30 PM 7:30 PM 4.67

Thursday 8/21/2008 Thursday 8/28/2008

Friday 8/22/2008 9:00 AM 12:00 PM 3.00 Friday 8/29/2008 8:30 AM 12:30 PM 4.00

Saturday 8/23/2008 Saturday 8/30/2008

Sunday 8/24/2008 Sunday 8/31/2008

Total hours 11.08 Total hours 12.17

Page total 23.25

Employee signature Date Site supervisor signature Date Revised 8/21/07


	Weekly Time Sheet

